transformer pad
See Page 6
HV JUICE
A
ug
/S
ep
 2

• Can be used in both electrical and
mechanical connections
HOW TO ORDER V-LOK NUTS:
Choose between Hot Dipped Galvanised or 316 Stainless Steel in the table below.
Clearly labelled for easy and
quick identification
V-LOK Nut
Double Contact
Points
 Common Bolt
V-LOK NUTS
WITH DOUBLE
CONTACT
POINTSV-LOK
NUTS
STAY TIGHT
Proud to be a 100% New Zealand
Owned & Operated Company
Ph  0800 442 182
      +64 9 274 3340
All  Specials and Products featured in TRANSNET JUICE are
avai lable from al l  good electr ical  wholesalers .
Sustainability,
Innovation & In
Sustainability,
Innovation & In
xxx
ESSENTIAL LOAD LIFTING TOOLS
Cat No. Type of Conductor Eye Size Safe
Load
Conductor
Dia Range
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
MINI-GRIP STEEL ROD, BARBED WIRE &
MESSENGER WIRE STANDARD 0.5T 1–10 0.3
TNABC-GRIP AERIAL BUNDLED CONDUCTOR LARGE 0.85T 4 × 35 –
4 × 95 3
TNSD-L-1000C STEEL ROD, COPPER CABLE &
MESSENGER WIRE
LARGE 1.0T
2.6–15 0.6
MESSEN-L-GRIP COPPER CABLE & MESSENGER WIRE 4–12 0.7
1TON-L-GRIP BARE COPPER CABLE, COVERED
CONDUCTOR & MESSENGER WIRE 4–22 1.1
TNS-2000CL BARE COPPER CABLE, COVERED
CONDUCTOR & MESSENGER WIRE
LARGE 2.0T
4–22 1.3
AL-MIDDLE-GRIP BARE ALUMINIUM & BARE COPPER CABLE 5–25 1.8
MIDDLE-L-GRIP COPPER CABLE, COVERED CONDUCTOR &
MESSENGER WIRE 5–25 1.8
AL-LARGE-GRIP BARE ALUMINIUM & BARE COPPER CABLE 16–32 2
LARGE-L-GRIP COPPER CABLE & COVERED CONDUCTOR 16–32 2.1
NGK WIRE GRIPS
Used to maintain temporary tension on cables until they
can be permanently terminated. These grips are to be used
for pulling lines up to tension only, and are not to be used
as anchors. To select the correct wire grip simply determine
the type of wire or cable to be tensioned, the size of that
wire or cable and the maximum safe load required. All of this
information is outlined in the table below.
The grips have different jaw contours based on the
type of wire or cable they are designed to be used
on. The jaw length and contour determined
ensures the least amount of damage or
deformation of the cable or wire.
JAW
 CONTOURS FOR
D IFFER E N T  W I R E  T YPES